
1-Brown 4-Eisman

2-Busekros 5-Muldowney

3-Derry 6-Stoffregen

DATE 10:00 11:00 12:00

Sat 4-Jan 1-2 3-4 5-6

Sat 11-Jan 1-3 2-6 4-5

Sat 18-Jan 2-5 3-6 1-4

Sat 25-Jan 4-6 1-5 2-3

Sat 1-Feb 3-5 1-6 2-4

Sat 8-Feb 6-5 4-3 2-1

Sat 15-Feb 6-2 3-1 5-4

Sat 22-Feb 4-1 5-2 6-3

Sat 29-Feb 5-1 3-2 6-4

Sat 7-Mar 4-2 6-1 5-3

Sat 14-Mar 6-5 1-2 4-3

Fri 20-Mar

Sat 21-Mar

Tournament-TBA

Tournament-TBA

1ST & 2ND GRADE GAME SCHEDULE 2020


